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                          Bear Swamp 5.7 Mile Run
            Rumney Memorial School, Middlesex, VT    7/12/2025

Place Div/Tot  Name                Age S City         St Time    Pace     
===== ======== =================== === = ============ == ======= ===== 
    1   1/6    Maxfield English     49 M Wolcott      VT   35:33  6:15 
    2   1/10   Luke Miller          30 M Montpelier   VT   36:30  6:25 
    3   1/6    Eric Morse           60 M Berlin       VT   39:22  6:55 
    4   1/3    Salvador Doyle       14 M Montpelier   VT   39:53  7:00 
    5   2/10   Lorne Currier        37 M Worchester   VT   40:57  7:12 
    6   1/3    Dylan Broderick      34 F Middlesex    VT   41:05  7:13 
    7   3/10   Peter Maurais        37 M Barre        VT   41:14  7:15 
    8   2/3    Kyle Robin           19 M Stowe        VT   41:57  7:22 
    9   1/3    Addie Hedges         22 F Montpelier   VT   42:02  7:23 
   10   2/6    Jim Flint            66 M West Rutland VT   42:18  7:26 
   11   1/10   Peter Luyckx         54 M Saint Johnsb VT   42:25  7:27 
   12   1/2    David Baird          27 M Montpelier   VT   42:51  7:32 
   13   3/6    Mack Gardner-Morse   64 M Calais       VT   43:56  7:43 
   14   2/2    Alexander Sprague    28 M Waterbury    VT   44:48  7:52 
   15   4/10   Eric Spencer         35 M Montpelier   VT   44:50  7:52 
   16   5/10   Riley Carlson        34 M Plainfield   VT   45:23  7:58 
   17   2/10   Patrick Reiner       59 M East Montpel VT   46:00  8:05 
   18   6/10   Matthew Caldwell     37 M Northfield   VT   46:07  8:06 
   19   3/3    Isaac Nadzam         13 M East Montpel VT   46:22  8:09 
   20   2/6    Dan Goossen          45 M Jerico       VT   46:38  8:11 
   21   3/10   Michael Giammusso    53 M Adamant      VT   46:50  8:13 
   22   4/6    Cris Cote            62 M Essex Juncti VT   46:57  8:15 
   23   4/10   Daniel Scheidt       53 M Burlington   VT   47:02  8:16 
   24   5/6    Tim Noonan           69 M Montpelier   VT   47:25  8:20 
   25   7/10   Brandon Russo        32 M Montpelier   VT   47:36  8:22 
   26   1/6    Keith Boniface       71 M Northfield   VT   48:20  8:29 
   27   3/6    Nick Becker          48 M East Montpel VT   48:38  8:32 
   28   8/10   Randy Laprade        33 M Barre        VT   48:59  8:36 
   29   1/2    Anne Treadwell       57 F Montpelier   VT   49:03  8:37 
   30   4/6    Daniel Keeney        41 M Calais       VT   49:17  8:39 
   31   2/3    Lexie Alexopoulos    28 F Waterbury    VT   49:20  8:40 
   32   5/6    Graham Sherriff      49 M Montpelier   VT   50:21  8:50 
   33   5/10   Joseph Merrill       59 M Montpelier   VT   51:14  9:00 
   34   1/2    Donna Smyers         67 F Adamant      VT   52:39  9:15 
   35   9/10   Micah Wood           37 M Montpelier   VT   52:45  9:16 
   36   2/2    Xin Yang             54 F Greensboro   VT   53:35  9:25 
   37   1/5    Katy Chabot          47 F Middlesex    VT   53:38  9:25 
   38   6/6    DARREL LASELL        67 M Williamstown VT   55:48  9:48 
   39   3/3    Sophie Burge         24 F Barre        VT   56:59 10:00 
   40   2/5    Laura Lapierre       42 F Plainfield   VT   57:03 10:01 
   41   2/2    Dot Martin           64 F Montpelier   VT   57:07 10:02 
   42   2/6    Jamie Shanley        72 M Montpelier   VT   58:12 10:13 
   43   6/10   Kevin Nadzam         51 M East Montper VT   58:29 10:16 
   44   1/2    Elizabeth McCarthy   72 F Hardwick     VT   58:33 10:17 
   45   3/6    John Valentine       75 M Roxbury      VT   59:26 10:26 
   46   4/6    Thomas Hogeboom      74 M Hardwick     VT   59:42 10:29 
   47   2/2    Merill Creagh        73 F Barre        VT 1:00:04 10:33 
   48  10/10   Christopher Gallo    32 M Millville    NJ 1:01:54 10:52 
   49   7/10   Kristofer Anderson   52 M Middlebury   VT 1:01:54 10:52 
   50   2/3    Molly McDonough      39 F Vershire     VT 1:02:00 10:53 

   51   3/5    Jaime Gadwah         48 F Waterford    VT 1:03:05 11:05 
   52   8/10   Ken Hapburn          53 M Barre        VT 1:05:26 11:29 
   53   5/6    John Martin          73 M Montpelier   VT 1:11:10 12:30 
   54   9/10   Christopher Robin    57 M Stowe        VT 1:11:12 12:30 
   55  10/10   Spencer Newman       56 M Burlington   VT 1:12:05 12:39 
   56   4/5    Katie Hall           43 F Montpelier   VT 1:12:50 12:47 
   57   5/5    Terri Sincyr         48 F Montpelier   VT 1:12:51 12:47 
   58   3/3    Hannah Brown         36 F Montpelier   VT 1:14:26 13:04 
   59   6/6    Joe Valenti          42 M Essex        VT 1:17:52 13:40 
   60   6/6    Robert Penney        76 M Middlesex    VT 1:27:46 15:24 

                          Bear Swamp 5.7 Mile Run
            Rumney Memorial School, Middlesex, VT    7/12/2025

                ********** AGE GROUP RESULTS **************

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  1 - 10
                          MALE AGE GROUP  1 - 10
                          NONB AGE GROUP  1 - 10
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  11 - 19
                          MALE AGE GROUP  11 - 19
    1     4 Salvador Doyle       14 Montpelier         VT   39:53  7:00 
    2     8 Kyle Robin           19 Stowe              VT   41:57  7:22 
    3    19 Isaac Nadzam         13 East Montpelier    VT   46:22  8:09 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  11 - 19
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29



    1     9 Addie Hedges         22 Montpelier         VT   42:02  7:23 
    2    31 Lexie Alexopoulos    28 Waterbury          VT   49:20  8:40 
    3    39 Sophie Burge         24 Barre              VT   56:59 10:00 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  20 - 29
    1    12 David Baird          27 Montpelier         VT   42:51  7:32 
    2    14 Alexander Sprague    28 Waterbury          VT   44:48  7:52 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  20 - 29
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     6 Dylan Broderick      34 Middlesex          VT   41:05  7:13 
    2    50 Molly McDonough      39 Vershire           VT 1:02:00 10:53 
    3    58 Hannah Brown         36 Montpelier         VT 1:14:26 13:04 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  30 - 39
    1     2 Luke Miller          30 Montpelier         VT   36:30  6:25 
    2     5 Lorne Currier        37 Worchester         VT   40:57  7:12 
    3     7 Peter Maurais        37 Barre              VT   41:14  7:15 
    4    15 Eric Spencer         35 Montpelier         VT   44:50  7:52 
    5    16 Riley Carlson        34 Plainfield         VT   45:23  7:58 
    6    18 Matthew Caldwell     37 Northfield         VT   46:07  8:06 
    7    25 Brandon Russo        32 Montpelier         VT   47:36  8:22 
    8    28 Randy Laprade        33 Barre              VT   48:59  8:36 
    9    35 Micah Wood           37 Montpelier         VT   52:45  9:16 
   10    48 Christopher Gallo    32 Millville          NJ 1:01:54 10:52 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  30 - 39
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1    37 Katy Chabot          47 Middlesex          VT   53:38  9:25 
    2    40 Laura Lapierre       42 Plainfield         VT   57:03 10:01 
    3    51 Jaime Gadwah         48 Waterford          VT 1:03:05 11:05 
    4    56 Katie Hall           43 Montpelier         VT 1:12:50 12:47 
    5    57 Terri Sincyr         48 Montpelier         VT 1:12:51 12:47 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  40 - 49
    1     1 Maxfield English     49 Wolcott            VT   35:33  6:15 
    2    20 Dan Goossen          45 Jerico             VT   46:38  8:11 
    3    27 Nick Becker          48 East Montpelier    VT   48:38  8:32 
    4    30 Daniel Keeney        41 Calais             VT   49:17  8:39 
    5    32 Graham Sherriff      49 Montpelier         VT   50:21  8:50 
    6    59 Joe Valenti          42 Essex              VT 1:17:52 13:40 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  40 - 49
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1    29 Anne Treadwell       57 Montpelier         VT   49:03  8:37 
    2    36 Xin Yang             54 Greensboro         VT   53:35  9:25 

                          MALE AGE GROUP  50 - 59
    1    11 Peter Luyckx         54 Saint Johnsbury    VT   42:25  7:27 
    2    17 Patrick Reiner       59 East Montpelier    VT   46:00  8:05 
    3    21 Michael Giammusso    53 Adamant            VT   46:50  8:13 
    4    23 Daniel Scheidt       53 Burlington         VT   47:02  8:16 
    5    33 Joseph Merrill       59 Montpelier         VT   51:14  9:00 
    6    43 Kevin Nadzam         51 East Montperlier   VT   58:29 10:16 
    7    49 Kristofer Anderson   52 Middlebury         VT 1:01:54 10:52 
    8    52 Ken Hapburn          53 Barre              VT 1:05:26 11:29 
    9    54 Christopher Robin    57 Stowe              VT 1:11:12 12:30 
   10    55 Spencer Newman       56 Burlington         VT 1:12:05 12:39 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  50 - 59
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1    34 Donna Smyers         67 Adamant            VT   52:39  9:15 
    2    41 Dot Martin           64 Montpelier         VT   57:07 10:02 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  60 - 69
    1     3 Eric Morse           60 Berlin             VT   39:22  6:55 
    2    10 Jim Flint            66 West Rutland       VT   42:18  7:26 
    3    13 Mack Gardner-Morse   64 Calais             VT   43:56  7:43 
    4    22 Cris Cote            62 Essex Junction     VT   46:57  8:15 
    5    24 Tim Noonan           69 Montpelier         VT   47:25  8:20 
    6    38 DARREL LASELL        67 Williamstown       VT   55:48  9:48 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  60 - 69
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    44 Elizabeth McCarthy   72 Hardwick           VT   58:33 10:17 
    2    47 Merill Creagh        73 Barre              VT 1:00:04 10:33 
                          MALE AGE GROUP  70 - 79
    1    26 Keith Boniface       71 Northfield         VT   48:20  8:29 
    2    42 Jamie Shanley        72 Montpelier         VT   58:12 10:13 
    3    45 John Valentine       75 Roxbury            VT   59:26 10:26 
    4    46 Thomas Hogeboom      74 Hardwick           VT   59:42 10:29 
    5    53 John Martin          73 Montpelier         VT 1:11:10 12:30 
    6    60 Robert Penney        76 Middlesex          VT 1:27:46 15:24 
                          NONB AGE GROUP  70 - 79
                         FEMALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          MALE AGE GROUP  80 - 99
                          NONB AGE GROUP  80 - 89


